
501

502

503

504

505

506

na
no

se
co

nd

55770 55780 55790 55800

MJD

09/30/11 ptbbigrt55767_40.ppp_defaut+1d−15

300 s: Mdev= 0.47649E−13 Tdev= 8 ps
600 s: Mdev= 0.24280E−13 Tdev= 8 ps
1200 s: Mdev= 0.16446E−13 Tdev= 11 ps
2400 s: Mdev= 0.11029E−13 Tdev= 15 ps
4800 s: Mdev= 0.73155E−14 Tdev= 20 ps
9600 s: Mdev= 0.49066E−14 Tdev= 27 ps
19200 s: Mdev= 0.41196E−14 Tdev= 46 ps
38400 s: Mdev= 0.30751E−14 Tdev= 68 ps
76800 s: Mdev= 0.20772E−14 Tdev= 92 ps
153600 s: Mdev= 0.16601E−14 Tdev= 147 ps
307200 s: Mdev= 0.11997E−14 Tdev= 213 ps
614400 s: Mdev= 0.13357E−14 Tdev= 474 ps

1e−15

1e−14

1e−13

M
de

v

100 1000 10000 100000 1e+06

1e−12

1e−11

1e−10

1e−09

T
de

v 
/s

100 1000 10000 100000 1e+06

Tau /s


